Riestedt am 23./ 24. Marz 20

1 Weihrauch Lucas MSV Hettstedt 2003 Jungen

2 Markl Marian SV Alemania Riestedt 2005 Jungen

3 Dippe Johannes Eintracht Quedlinburg 2002 Jungen Hz
4 Tettich Marcel SG Aufbau Schwerz 2002 Jungen SK
5 Dimmel Max Peter SSV MG Ahlsdorf 2003 Jungen MSH
6 Ruwolt Aaron Hallescher TTV 2004 Jungen HAL
7 Linzner Felix 1.TTC Zeitz 2003 Jungen BK
8 Paskalev Vasil SV Francke 08 2004 Jungen VP
9 Geppert Kristof Traktor Teicha 2002 Jungen VP
10 Rudolf Taavi SV Alemania Riestedt 2006 Jungen VP

1 Scheiner Lisa SV Alemania Riestedt 2004 Médchen

2 Schulze Josephine SG Krosigk 2003 Méadchen

3 Hua Thuy Duong MSV Hettstedt 2005 Méadchen

4 Naumann Emely Spvgg.Réblingen 2003 Méadchen

5 Thomas Rebekka ESV Merseburg 2003 Méadchen

6 Ahmad Layla Germania Gernrode 2004 Méadchen HZ
7 Mai van Thi Huyen Trang ESV Merseburg 2002 Méadchen SK
8 Rothe Samantha SV Alemania Riestedt 2007 Médchen MSH
9 Reichardt Marie TTC Halle 2003 Médchen HAL
10 Niebling Nele Freyburger TTV 2004 Méadchen BK

1 Rudolf Taavi SV Alemania Riestedt 2006 Schiiler A

2 Kohler Lucas SV Griin-WeiR Langeneichstadt 2005 Schiler A

3 Lisker Jonas TTC Halle 2005 Schiiler A

4 Sieland Malte Eintracht Quedlinburg 2007 Schiler A HZ

5 Koch Maximilian TSV 1990 Merseburg 2006 Schiler A SK
6 Jost Niklas MSV Hettstedt 2007 Schiller A MSH
7 HéauRler Arthur TTE Halle 2006 Schiiler A HAL
8 Bolze Friedrich TTV Domstadt Naumburg 2006 Schiler A BK
9 Fuchs Ruben TTE Halle 2006 Schiiler A VP
10 Winterstein Till Eintracht Quedlinburg 2006 Schiler A VP

1 Blume Melanie BSC 1930 Siebigerode 2005 Schulerinnen A

2 Lehrich Charlotte SV Francke 08 2006 Schillerinnen A

3 Hua Thuy Duong MSV Hettstedt 2005 Schulerinnen A

4 Ernst Lina Wacker Rottleberode 2005 Schillerinnen A

5 Schneider Emma SV Alemania Riestedt 2008 Schillerinnen A MSH
6 Binay Naomi Hallescher TTV 2005 Schulerinnen A HAL
7 Herbst Jasmin TTV Klostermansfeld 2006 Schillerinnen A VP
8 Bonk Antonia MSV Hettstedt 2006 Schillerinnen A VP
9 Kunze Amy SV Alemania Riestedt 2007 Schulerinnen A VP
10 Pickel Clara MSV Hettstedt Schillerinnen A VP
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Funfhausen
Schanne
Swierzy
Mofmann
Pohlitz
Jaffke
Weier
Vater

Jost

De Swart

Lucas
Maximilian
Bela Elias
Milian Leo
Gustav
Nick
Cedric
Marek
Niklas
Noud

SV Griin-Weill Langeneichstadt

Eintracht Halle
SSV MG Ahlsdorf

Wernigerdder SV Rot Weil3

SG Eisdorf

SV Alemania Riestedt
Hallescher TTV
Freyburger TTV

MSV Hettstedt

TV 1922 Saubach

2007
2007
2009
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007

Schiller B
Schiiler B
Schiller B
Schiiler B
Schiller B
Schiiler B
Schiller B
Schiiler B
Schiller B
Schiiler B

Bezirks-VP
HzZ

SK

MSH

HAL

BK

VP

VP
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Seedorf
Kunze
Erl
Roémer
Bothur
Geyer
Bottger

Elisa Johanna

Amy

Denise
Lisbeth

Nele Jasmin
Jane

Carolin

Wernigerdder SV Rot Weil3

SV Alemania Riestedt
Freyburger TTV

SV Alemania Riestedt
SSV MG Ahlsdorf
SSV MG Ahlsdorf
SSV MG Ahlsdorf

2007
2007
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008

Schillerinnen B
Schiilerinnen B
Schillerinnen B
Schiilerinnen B
Schillerinnen B
Schiilerinnen B

Schillerinnen B

HZ
MSH
BK
VP
VP
VP
VP
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Schlegel
Bosse
Scharf
Sperk
Amling
Miiller
Hanne
Krause
Schlotter
Lunk

Raik
Ramon
Nicolas
Jeremy
Emil
Lasse
Mattis
Karl
Leon

Hannes

TTV Domstadt Naumburg 75

Germania Gernrode
TTV Késchlitz
SV Alemania Riestedt

TTV Domstadt Naumburg 75

SV Alemania Riestedt
Germania Gernrode
TV 1922 Saubach
SSV MG Ahlsdorf

SV Eintracht Bennungen

2009
2009
2011
2009
2009
2011
2009
2010
2009
2011

Schiiler C
Schiiler C
Schiiler C
Schiiler C
Schiller C
Schiiler C
Schiller C
Schiiler C
Schiiler C
Schiiler C

HZ
SK
MSH
BK
VP
VP
VP
VP
VP
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Einhorn
Dérscheln
Roémer
Bottger
Helm
Buhl

Ida
Elisabeth
Lisbeth
Mara
Angelina

Maxi

SSV Landsberg

SG Krosigk

SV Alemania Riestedt
TV 1922 Saubach
VSG WeiRenfels

SV Alemania Riestedt

2009
2009
2009
2010
2011
2009

Schilerinnen C
Schiilerinnen C
Schilerinnen C
Schiilerinnen C
Schilerinnen C

Schiilerinnen C

SK
MSH
BK
VP
VP



